Team $15.00 Entry Fee * 39 Bowlers
Singles $15.00 Entry Fee * 42 Bowlers
Doubles $15.00 Entry Fee * 42 Bowlers
A/E Hdcp $5.00 Entry Fee * 25 Bowlers
A/E Scr $5.00 Entry Fee * 16 Bowlers
Association Donation for Prize Fund
Lineage $10.50 * 123 Bowlers
Expenses $1.00 * 123 Bowlers

Sgl,Dbl, Tm Prize Fund $3.50 * 123 Bowlers

A/E Prize Fund Hdcp $5*25, Scr $5*16

Additional Money paid out for Sgd, Dbls Team

Team
Place Per Team
1st $150.00
2nd $90.00
3rd $60.00
Total $300.00
Doubles
Place Per Team
1st $100.00
2nd $80.00
3rd $60.00
4th $50.00
5th $40.00
Total $330.00
Singles
Place Per Person
1st $50.00
2nd $45.00
3rd $40.00
4th $35.00
5th $30.00
6th $30.00
7th $25.00
8th $25.00
9th $20.00
TIE 10th $10.00
TIE 10th $10.00
Total $320.00

Per Person
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

Per Person
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

Bowler
Varun Singh
Colton McKenzie
Landon Miller
Siena Ceo
Austin Della-Pietra
Maxwell Law
Shayne Fulmer
Russell Law

Collin Beck

Emma Bordetsky
Adam Wenger

) &4
UUsSEBC

MARTIN COUNTY
ASSOCIATION

2026 Youth Tournament

Breakdown

Total Remaining
$585.00 $585.00
$630.00 $1,215.00
$630.00 $1,845.00
$125.00 $1,970.00

$80.00 $2,050.00
$579.50 $2,629.50

-$1,291.50 $1,338.00

-$123.00 $1,215.00
-$430.50 $784.50
-$205.00 $579.50
-$579.50 $0.00
Prize Fund

Bowler 1 Bowler 2

Nicholas Dermott Corbin Crockett

Lucas Lloyd
Landon Miller

Bowler 1
Maxwell Law
Nicholas Dermott
Landon Miller
Brennan Lee
Austin Della-Pietra

Score
835
823
812
798
791
789
782
780
768

766
766

Erich Sprague
Joseph Salerno

Bowler 2
Russell Law
Corbin Crockett
Taylor Salvador
Emma Bordetsky
Siena Ceo

All Events

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
Total

All Events
Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Total

Bowler 3
Blake Yetter
Collin Beck
Ryan Swierzinski

Score
1674
1564
1524
1522
1511

Handicap
Per Person
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$165.00

Scratch
Per Person
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00
$100.00

Score
2226
2195
2169

Bowler
Maxwell Law
Austin Della-Pietra
Corbin Crockett
Collin Beck
Landon Miller
Colton McKenzie

Bowler
Corbin Crockett
Dylan Beck
Kristopher Koehler
Colton McKenzie

Score
2379
2339
2313
2309
2302
2299

Score
2034
1931
1847
1813



