



2026 Youth Tournament

Breakdown

	Total	Remaining
Team \$15.00 Entry Fee * 39 Bowlers	\$585.00	\$585.00
Singles \$15.00 Entry Fee * 42 Bowlers	\$630.00	\$1,215.00
Doubles \$15.00 Entry Fee * 42 Bowlers	\$630.00	\$1,845.00
A/E Hdcp \$5.00 Entry Fee * 25 Bowlers	\$125.00	\$1,970.00
A/E Scr \$5.00 Entry Fee * 16 Bowlers	\$80.00	\$2,050.00
Association Donation for Prize Fund	\$579.50	\$2,629.50
Lineage \$10.50 * 123 Bowlers	-\$1,291.50	\$1,338.00
Expenses \$1.00 * 123 Bowlers	-\$123.00	\$1,215.00
Sgl,Dbl,Tm Prize Fund \$3.50 * 123 Bowlers	-\$430.50	\$784.50
A/E Prize Fund Hdcp \$5*25, Scr \$5*16	-\$205.00	\$579.50
Additional Money paid out for Sgd, Dbls Team	-\$579.50	\$0.00

Prize Fund

Team

Place	Per Team	Per Person	Bowler 1	Bowler 2	Bowler 3	Score
1st	\$150.00	\$50.00	Nicholas Dermott	Corbin Crockett	Blake Yetter	2226
2nd	\$90.00	\$30.00	Lucas Lloyd	Erich Sprague	Collin Beck	2195
3rd	\$60.00	\$20.00	Landon Miller	Joseph Salerno	Ryan Swierzinski	2169
Total	\$300.00					

Doubles

Place	Per Team	Per Person	Bowler 1	Bowler 2	Score
1st	\$100.00	\$50.00	Maxwell Law	Russell Law	1674
2nd	\$80.00	\$40.00	Nicholas Dermott	Corbin Crockett	1564
3rd	\$60.00	\$30.00	Landon Miller	Taylor Salvador	1524
4th	\$50.00	\$25.00	Brennan Lee	Emma Bordetsky	1522
5th	\$40.00	\$20.00	Austin Della-Pietra	Siena Ceo	1511
Total	\$330.00				

Singles

Place	Per Person	Bowler	Score	All Events		Handicap	
				Place	Per Person	Bowler	Score
1st	\$50.00	Varun Singh	835	1st	\$50.00	Maxwell Law	2379
2nd	\$45.00	Colton McKenzie	823	2nd	\$40.00	Austin Della-Pietra	2339
3rd	\$40.00	Landon Miller	812	3rd	\$30.00	Corbin Crockett	2313
4th	\$35.00	Siena Ceo	798	4th	\$20.00	Collin Beck	2309
5th	\$30.00	Austin Della-Pietra	791	5th	\$15.00	Landon Miller	2302
6th	\$30.00	Maxwell Law	789	6th	\$10.00	Colton McKenzie	2299
7th	\$25.00	Shayne Fulmer	782	Total		\$165.00	
8th	\$25.00	Russell Law	780				
9th	\$20.00	Collin Beck	768	All Events		Scratch	
TIE 10th	\$10.00	Emma Bordetsky	766	Place	Per Person	Bowler	Score
TIE 10th	\$10.00	Adam Wenger	766	1st	\$40.00	Corbin Crockett	2034
Total	\$320.00			2nd	\$30.00	Dylan Beck	1931
				3rd	\$20.00	Kristopher Koehler	1847
				4th	\$10.00	Colton McKenzie	1813
				Total	\$100.00		